N
@m PROFESSIONAL
v

18XL1600

LOUDSPEAKERS

18" - 1600 W - 98 dB - 8 Ohm

PRI
ATREAR
Bk
WAL B EL
HRAILER
VI
17
HE

(eE
(@A)

2455 (P/N)
$4135 T - 8 Ohm FLETAR A

¥E:

CUFSH IEFE /i R

(1) A4 AES 2-1984 Rev. 2003 JE4T [92 /N A 5
(2) LLAIUE D% 1 i 3B i K T3¢

(3) VAL

460 mm (18 in)
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422 mm (16.61 in)

231 mm (9.09 in)

14 mm (0.55 in)

12.2 kg (26.9 Ib)

490 x 485 x 275 mm
(19.3x19.1x10.8 in)

13.7kg (30.2 Ib)
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1.45 mH
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0.10 mm/N

5.2 kg/s

1.84 %

86 Hz
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